2022 BSCC Sprint time trial series final results

Paddler

Libby Gaulton
Tom Holloway
Adam Beaumont
Kerstin Queeney
Jamie Winstanley
Tom Barton

John Catmur
Octavia Chambers
Christine Meula
Petr Luksan

Ben Kelly

Rich Winstanley
Joe Fitzpatrick

May June
17 -
14 17
14 20
16 15
- 16
15 -
20 -
- 20
19 -
- 18
18 -
- 14

July
19
18
18
16

20

September

19
18

20

Total
55
53
52
47
36
35
20
20
19
18
18
18
14

Position



